2025
Summer

Please check periodically as course offerings are subject to change.

Course Code Title

RGT3940H

RGT6940H

RGT3939H

RGB1501H

RGP3661H

RGP3561H

RGP6561H

RGP3248Y

RGB3611H

Ignatian Mysticism in the World - F

Reconciliation and Transitional
Justice After a Secular Age

Ignatian Mysticism in the World - F

Reconciliation and Transitional
Justice After a Secular Age

Catholic Social Ethics

Introduction to the New
Testament

Practicum in Spiritual Direction

Postmodern-Constructivist
Psychotherapies and Spiritual
Care

Postmodern-Constructivist
Psychotherapies and Spiritual
Care

Retreat in Everyday Life

The Historical Study of Acts

Se Section

ster Class;

Instructor

me 0101=1In
6201=0n
Line
6201 Rixon, Gordon
6201 Rixon, Gordon
6201 Ryan, Gerard
6201 Bernier, Jonathan
6201 Zynda, Damian
101 Buhagar, Desmond
101 Buhagar, Desmond
101 Scott, Trevor
6201 Bernier, Jonathan

Schedul Start Tim End Time

M.wW

M.W

M-Th

M,W

MtoF

T,Th

16:00

16:00

14:00

17:00

10:00

17:00

17:00

9:00

17:00

18:00

18:00

16:00 (with an
additional 1 hr
of self-study
with videos of
talks
applicable to
each unit)

19:00

15:00

20:00

20:00

15:00

19:00

Dates

Tutorials: 2025 June 10, 12,
17,19, 24,26

Recorded lectures: 2-hrs x 6
plus 2-hrs x 6 tutorials via
Tutorials: 2025 June 10, 12,
17,19, 24,26

Recorded lectures: 2-hrs x 6
plus 2-hrs x 6 tutorials via

2025 May 05- 15

2025 May 05 to 2025 June 16

(to be confirmed) 2025 May
10,17,24,31;Jun?

2025 May 26; June 2, 9, 16,
23, 30;July 7,14, 21, 28

2025 May 26; June 2, 9, 16,
23, 30; July 7, 14, 21, 28

2025June9-20

2025-06-17 to July 29 (no



RGB6611H

SMJ1609H

RGP2222H

SMT2261H

RGT3790Y

2025-04-02

The Historical Study of Acts

Introduction to the Eastern
Churches

Retreat on the Streets - Finding
God in the City

Eco-Theology Faith and
Practice

MTS Synthesis Paper

6201

101

101

4101

101

Bernier, Jonathan

Laschuk, Alex

Lohale, Prakash

Greg, Linda/Rowell,
Mary

T,Th 17:00

M,W, F 10:00

M,W,F 9:00

StoS 9:00

19:00

13:00

13:00 or 15:00

15:00

2025-06-17 to July 29 (no
meeting onJuly 1)

2025 June 23 toJuly 9

2025 July 2 (9am-3pm), 4
(9am-1pm), 7 (9am-1pm), 9
(9am-1pm), 11 (9am-3pm)

2025July4to 13

2025 May 5 to Aug 13 (2025
Summer session)



