Please check periodically as course offerings are subject to change.										
Course Code	Title	Se me ster	Section 0101 = In Class; 6201 = On Line	Instructor	Schedu	ul Start Tii	n End Time	Dates		
RGT3940H	Ignatian Mysticism in the World Reconciliation and Transitional Justice After a Secular Age	- F	6201	Rixon, Gordon	M.W	16:00	18:00	Tutorials: 2025 June 10, 12, 17, 19, 24, 26 Recorded lectures: 2-hrs x 6 plus 2-hrs x 6 tutorials via		
RGT6940H	Ignatian Mysticism in the World Reconciliation and Transitional Justice After a Secular Age	- F	6201	Rixon, Gordon	M.W	16:00	18:00	Tutorials: 2025 June 10, 12, 17, 19, 24, 26 Recorded lectures: 2-hrs x 6 plus 2-hrs x 6 tutorials via		
RGT3939H	Catholic Social Ethics	F	6201	Ryan, Gerard	M - Th	14:00	16:00 (with an additional 1 hr of self-study with videos of talks applicable to each unit)	2025 May 05 - 15		
RGB1501H	Introduction to the New Testament	F	6201	Bernier, Jonathan	M,W	17:00	19:00	2025 May 05 to 2025 June 16		
RGP3661H	Practicum in Spiritual Direction	F	6201	Zynda, Damian	S	10:00	15:00	(to be confirmed) 2025 May 10, 17, 24, 31; Jun 7		
RGP3561H	Postmodern-Constructivist Psychotherapies and Spiritual Care	Y	101	Buhagar, Desmond	Μ	17:00	20:00	2025 May 26; June 2, 9, 16, 23, 30; July 7, 14, 21, 28		
RGP6561H	Postmodern-Constructivist Psychotherapies and Spiritual Care	Y	101	Buhagar, Desmond	Μ	17:00	20:00	2025 May 26; June 2, 9, 16, 23, 30; July 7, 14, 21, 28		
RGP3248Y	Retreat in Everyday Life	F	101	Scott, Trevor	M to F	9:00	15:00	2025 June 9 - 20		
RGB3611H	The Historical Study of Acts	Y	6201	Bernier, Jonathan	T,Th	17:00	19:00	2025-06-17 to July 29 (no		

RGB6611H	The Historical Study of Acts	Y	6201	Bernier, Jonathan	T,Th	17:00	19:00	2025-06-17 to July 29 (no meeting on July 1)
SMJ1609H	Introduction to the Eastern Churches	F	101	Laschuk, Alex	M,W, F	10:00	13:00	2025 June 23 to July 9
RGP2222H	Retreat on the Streets - Finding God in the City	S	101	Lohale, Prakash	M,W,F	9:00	13:00 or 15:00	2025 July 2 (9am-3pm), 4 (9am-1pm), 7 (9am-1pm), 9 (9am-1pm), 11 (9am-3pm)
SMT2261H	Eco-Theology Faith and Practice	S	4101	Greg, Linda/Rowell, Mary	S to S	9:00	15:00	2025 July 4 to 13
RGT3790Y	MTS Synthesis Paper	Y	101					2025 May 5 to Aug 13 (2025 Summer session)

2025-04-02